5.243 Forty-third Representative District.
The Forty-third Representative District shall consist of the following territory:

COUNTY

JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON

PREC SEC
E104
E146
L101
L103
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109

NAME

PRECINCT 104 32 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 146 32 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 101 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 103 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT

---CENSUS--

TRACT BLCK

004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900

1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066

SECT



JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON

L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L109
L113
L113
L113

PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 109 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT

004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900

1067
1068
1069
1070
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1113
1114
1116
1117
1118
1119
1998
1999
1007
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1067
1068
1069
2000
2001
3000
3001
1003
1004
1005

0202

0202



JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON

L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L113
L117
L117
L117
L117
L117
L117
L117
L117
L122
L122

PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 113 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 117 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 117 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 117 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 117 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 117 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 117 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 117 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 117 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT

005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
005900
007400
007400
007400
007400
007400
007400
007400
007400
007400
007400
007400
007400
007400
007400
007400
007400
007400
007400
002300
002300

1006
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1045
1046
1047
1048
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1064
1065
1066
1013
1032
1033
1034
1035
1038
1039
1040
1997
1998
1005
1006
1012
1013
1014
1033
1034
1998
1000
1001

0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102

0103
0102
0102

0202
0202

0202
0303



JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON

L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122
L122

PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT

002300
002300
002300
002300
002300
002300
002400
002400
002400
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
003000
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900
004900

1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
2000
2001
2006
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043



JEFFERSON L122 PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT 004900 1044
JEFFERSON L122 PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT 004900 1045
JEFFERSON L122 PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT 004900 1046
JEFFERSON L122 PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT 004900 1071
JEFFERSON L122 PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT 004900 1072
JEFFERSON L122 PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT 004900 1073
JEFFERSON L122 PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT 004900 1074
JEFFERSON L122 PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT 004900 1120
JEFFERSON L122 PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT 004900 1121
JEFFERSON L122 PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT 004900 1122
JEFFERSON L122 PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT 004900 1997
JEFFERSON L122 PRECINCT 122 41 DISTRICT 004900 1998 0102
JEFFERSON L132 PRECINCT 132 41 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON M103 PRECINCT 103 42 DISTRICT 001200 2008
JEFFERSON M132 PRECINCT 132 42 DISTRICT 001200 1003
JEFFERSON M132 PRECINCT 132 42 DISTRICT 001200 1004
JEFFERSON M132 PRECINCT 132 42 DISTRICT 001200 1005
JEFFERSON M132 PRECINCT 132 42 DISTRICT 001200 1006
JEFFERSON M132 PRECINCT 132 42 DISTRICT 001200 2003
JEFFERSON M132 PRECINCT 132 42 DISTRICT 001200 2004
JEFFERSON M132 PRECINCT 132 42 DISTRICT 001200 2005
JEFFERSON M132 PRECINCT 132 42 DISTRICT 001200 2999
JEFFERSON N101 PRECINCT 101 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N102 PRECINCT 102 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N103 PRECINCT 103 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N104 PRECINCT 104 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N105 PRECINCT 105 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N106 PRECINCT 106 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N107 PRECINCT 107 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N108 PRECINCT 108 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N109 PRECINCT 109 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N110 PRECINCT 110 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N111 PRECINCT 111 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N112 PRECINCT 112 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N113 PRECINCT 113 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N115 PRECINCT 115 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N117 PRECINCT 117 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N118 PRECINCT 118 43 DISTRICT 000600 1036
JEFFERSON N118 PRECINCT 118 43 DISTRICT 001000 1001
JEFFERSON N118 PRECINCT 118 43 DISTRICT 001000 1002
JEFFERSON N119 PRECINCT 119 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON N124 PRECINCT 124 43 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON S101 PRECINCT 101 48 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON 5102 PRECINCT 102 48 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON S103 PRECINCT 103 48 DISTRICT

JEFFERSON S136 PRECINCT 136 48 DISTRICT

Effective: January 31, 2002

History: Repealed and reenacted 2002 Ky. Acts ch. 1, sec. 43, effective January 31,
2002. -- Repealed and reenacted 1996 Ky. Acts ch. 1, sec. 43, effective January 11,
1996. -- Created 1991 (2d Extra. Sess.) Ky. Acts ch. 5, sec. 43, effective January 8,
1992.



